NDSU Institute for Regional Studies & University Archives North Dakota State University Libraries

Manuscript Collections

Home

Finding Aid to the John J. Hannaher Interview

Hannaher, John J. (1880-1973)

John J. Hannaher Interview, 1970 1 Item Small Collection 531

Biography

Scope and Content

Box and Folder List

OVERVIEW

Access: The collection is open under the rules and regulations of the Institute.

Provenance: Donated by Unknown.

Property rights: The Institute for Regional Studies owns the property rights to this collection.

Copyrights: Copyrights to this collection is held by the Institute.

Citation: [Identification of item]. John J. Hannaher Interview (SC 531), Institute for Regional Studies, North Dakota State University, Fargo.

BIOGRAPHY

Born at Clinton on Iowa February 7, 1880. Owned printing business in Fargo, N.D. He died in Fargo, May 12, 1973.

SCOPE AND CONTENT

Typed transcription of interview with Steve Hubbard concerning the 1893 Fargo fire, the buildings in the fire area, life in Fargo circa 1900, and Hannaher's work in the printing business.

BOX AND FOLDER LIST Typed transcription of interview with Steve Hubbard concerning the 1893 Fargo fire, the buildings in the fire area, life in Fargo circa 1900, and Hannaher's work in the printing business.

Copyright 2016 by Institute for Regional Studies & University Archives North Dakota State University Libraries